Cabot Wrenn Tables: STAND
STAND OCCASIONAL TABLES
PRODUCT FEATURES/SPECIFICATIONS:
→ Tables manufactured in Maple.
→ Standard Maple wood finishes available.
→ Tapered leg.
→ For custom wood finishes, please add one-time upcharge of $475 List per color per order; plus 10% application fee.
→ All dimensions are nominal.

Model Number Top A Top B Top C Top D Weight
Stand Occasional Tables
How To Order:
1. Select Table Series
    STD  Stand
2. Select Shape
R	 Rectangle
S	 Square
RO  	 Round
O	 Oval
3. Select Size
4. Select Top
A Top
Laminate
Bright White,
Folkstone Grey,
Citadel Grey,
Jet Black, Beige,
Natural Maple
B Top
Maple Veneer
Select Top
C Top
Corian
Bisque,
Cameo White,
Linen, Glacier White,
Pearl Grey,
Silver Grey
D Top
Glass
5. Finish
(Example)
Series	 Shape	 Size	 Top	 Finish
STD	 S	 3616	 B Top	 51
Stand Series is available in Maple.    See finish matrix for finishes available on Maple Wood.
Special finish upcharge does not apply to Opaque, Painted, Two Tone or High Sheen special finishes.  Contact Customer Service for pricing.